Quick
Reference
Catalog
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
2025
Q1
Use Phone’s Camera App
Capture QR codes on this

FLHB series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FLHB/2-20/17/15LM 135/115/100 20/17/15,000
FLHB/2-30/28/23LM 200/185/155 30/28/23,000
FLHB/2-40/34LM 270/230 40/34,000
FLHB/2-60/50LM 400/340 60/50,000
single panel linear highbay
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
HIGHBAY

MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FVTA/2-135/115/100 135/115/100 22/19/17,000
FVTA/2-200/185/155 200/185/155 32/30/26,000
IP66 vapor tight NSF certified linear highbay
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
12,000 - 36,000 Lumen
Controls Ready, 3500/4000/5000K Selectable
90w - 240w LED, Watt. Selectable
Major Models Volt Wattage Lumens
FHUS/3-150-UV 120-277 150/120/90 21/16/12,000
FHUS/3-240-UV 120-277 240/200/180 33/28/25,000
FHUS/3-150-HV 480 150/120/90 21/16/12,000
FHUS/3-240-HV 480 240/200/180 33/28/25,000
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
41,000 - 56,000 Lumen
Controls Ready, 5000K or 4000K available

CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
FHUW series high lumen IP65 round highbay
Major Models Volt Wattage CCT Lumens
FHUW-300-UV-50 120-277 300 5000 42,000
FHUW-400-UV-50 120-277 400 5000 56,000
FHUW-300-HV-50 480 300 5000 42,000
FHUW-400-HV-50 480 400 5000 56,000
GEN 2
GEN 3
14,000 - 60,000 Lumen
Controls Ready, 4000/5000K Selectable
78w - 400w LED
FLHE series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FLHE-20/17/14LM 135/115/92 20/17/14,000
FLHE-30/28/23LM 200/185/155 30/28/23,000
FLHE-40/34LM 270/230 40/34,000
FLHE-60/54LM 400/360 60/54,000
control ready dual panel linear highbay
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
GEN 2
FLHB Linear Highbay  New brighton, PA
15,000 - 46,000 Lumen
35/40/5000K CCT & Beam Angle Selectable
Wattage Selectable 105w - 320w LED
FLHQ series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FLHQ/2-160/130/105 160/130/105 23/18/15,000
FLHQ/2-240/210/180 240/210/180 34/30/26,000
FLHQ/2-320/295/255 320/295/255 46/42/36,000
control ready diecast multi-beam linear highbay
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
GEN 2, NEW!

FSLE series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Length Wattage Lumens
FSLE-4D30L 4 ft 30/25/18 4,000/3,500/2,600
FSLE-4D40M 4 ft 40/30/25 5,300/4,000/3,500
FSLE-4D45H 4 ft 45/38/34 6,000/5,200/4,700
FSLE-8D65M 8 ft 65/60/55 8,500/8,100/7,600
FSLE-8D90H 8 ft 90/75/65 12,000/10,000/9,000
performance linear strip
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
STRIP & WRAP

ADJUSTABLE
W
NETWORKED
CONTROL ENABLED
NLC
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
optional sensor
KEILTON-IFS108E
works with
Keilton APP
Models Size Wattage Lumens
RKTN-24D45 2x4 ft 45w trimmable 5,700L trimmable
RKTN-22D30 2x2 ft 30w trimmable 3,800L trimmable
RKTN-14D30 1x4 ft 30w trimmable 3,800L trimmable
1,600 - 12,000 Lumen
2ft, 4ft, 8ft. Bluetooth Control Enabled
up to 90w trimable, 3000-5000K tunable
FSLN series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
NETWORKED
CONTROL ENABLED
NLC
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
bluetooth network control enabled strip
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
Models Length Wattage Lumens
FSLN-2D25 2 ft 25w trimmable 3,300L trimmable
FSLN-4D45 4 ft 45w trimmable 6,000L trimmable
FSLN-8D90 8 ft 90w trimmable 12,000L trimmable
optional sensor
KEILTON-IFS108E
works with
Keilton APP

for 20′ or taller poles. Adapter is available (optional) for
Rounds poles more than 3” or Square poles.
500 - 3,200 Lumen
4”, 6”, 8”, 10”. commercial grade 120-277v
6w - 33w LED, 3000/3500/4000K Selectable
FDLA series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Size Wattage Lumens
FDLA04D12 4” 12/8/6 1,100/750/570
FDLA06D16 6” 16/12/8 1,500/1,100/750
FDLA08D22 8” 22/16/12 2,100/1,500/1,100
FDLA10D33 10” 33/28/22 3,200/2,600/2,100
downlight for new build or retrofit
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
DOWNLIGHT

Scan to view
Spec Sheet
3,200 - 16,500 Lumen
3000K/4000/5000K Color Selectable models
25w - 120w LED
FWPR series
CCT
CCT FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FWPT/2-029-3CCT 29w 3/4/5000K 4,200 L
FWPT/2-040-3CCT 40w 3/4/5000K 5,800 L
FWPT/2-060-3CCT 60w 3/4/5000K 8,700 L
FWPT/2-080-3CCT 80w 3/4/5000K 12,000 L
FWPT/2-100-3CCT 100w 3/4/5000K 14,400 L
FWPT/2-120-3CCT 120w 3/4/5000K 17,600 L
wall mount with angle adjustable light modules
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
GEN 2
CCT
CCT FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
PHOTO CONTROL
INCLUDED
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FWPC-040-3CCT 40w 3/4/5000K 5,700 L
FWPC-060-3CCT 60w 3/4/5000K 8,600 L
FWPC-080-3CCT 80w 3/4/5000K 11,400 L
FWPC-100-3CCT 100w 3/4/5000K 14,600 L
FWPC-120-3CCT 120w 3/4/5000K 16,800 L
FWPC-150-3CCT 150w 3/4/5000K 21,300 L
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FWPR/2-025-3CCT 25w 3/4/5000K 3,200 L
FWPR/2-040-3CCT 40w 3/4/5000K 5,600 L
FWPR/2-060-3CCT 60w 3/4/5000K 8,000 L
FWPR/2-080-3CCT 80w 3/4/5000K 11,000 L
FWPR/2-120-50 120w 5000K 16,500 L
FWPR/2-120-40 120w 4000K 16,200 L
GEN 2
QuickShip
10’ to 30’ square or round steel poles,
tenon adapters, and bullhorns

2,000 - 45,000 Lumen
3000K/4000/5000K Color Selectable
15w - 300w LED, Watt. Selectable
FFLE series
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
performance flood with an integrated visor
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
FLOOD - LOW/MID OUTPUT
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FFLE/2-060/050/040 60/50/40 9,000/7,500/6,000
FFLE/2-100/090/080 100/90/80 15/13/12,000
FFLE/2-150/135/120 150/135/120 22/20/18,000
FFLE/2-240/220/200 240/220/200 36/33/30,000
FFLE/2-300/280/260 300/280/260 45/42/39,000
GEN 2
Photocell: 15-100w included.
Mount: Knuckle 15-100w, Flood mount
120-300w. Trunnion, Slipfitter or Arm.
480v: models available
56,000 - 171,000 Lumen
Avaiable in 5000K, special order on other CCT
400/500/600/750/1000/1200w models
FFHS series
SECONDARY
SURGE PROTECTOR CONTROLS
COMPATIBLE
performance sports light
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
SPORTS / HIGH OUTPUT FLOOD
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FFHS/3-500-50 500w 5000K 71,000 L
FFHS/3-600-50 600w 5000K 85,000 L
FFHS/3-750-50 750w 5000K 106,000 L
FFHS/3-1000-50 1000w 5000K 142,000 L
FFHS/3-1200-50 1200w 5000K 170,000 L
GEN 3
Standard: 120-277v, NEMA
twist lock receptacle
Optional: 480v, Glare shield,
detachable driver, slipfitter
FFHS series Washington Middle-High School
Greenville, MS
92,000 - 114,000 Lumen
Avaiable in 5000K; special order CCT or RGBW
up to 800w LED, True 1500w MH Replacement
FFHL series
SECONDARY
SURGE PROTECTOR CONTROLS
COMPATIBLE
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FFHL/2-600-UV-50 600w 92,000 L
FFHL/2-700-UV-50 700w 103,000 L
FFHL/2-800-UV-50 800w 114,000 L
1500w metal halide replacement flood and sport
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
Beam: 35°, optional 20°,55°,90°  Glare Shield: optional
Mount: Standard Trunnion mount, optional Slipfitter or Knuckle
Zhaga Z10 Receptacle: Standard 480v: Optional RGBW: Optional
56,000 - 84,000 Lumen
Avaiable in 5000K; special order on other CCT
up to 600w LED, True 1000w MH Replacement
FFHE series
SECONDARY
SURGE PROTECTOR CONTROLS
COMPATIBLE
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FFHE-400-UV-50 400w 56,000 L
FFHE-500-UV-50 500w 70,000 L
FFHE-600-UV-50 600w 84,000 L
1000w metal halide replacement flood and sport
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
Beam: 30°  Glare Shield: Optional

ADJUSTABLE
W
MOTION CONTROL
OPTION
DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING
OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
troffer LED retrofit kit
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
RETROFIT
Major Models Size Wattage Lumens
RKTF/2-24D-35/30/25 2x4’ 35/30/25 49/42/35 00 L
RKTF/2-24D-45/38/34 2x4’ 45/38/34 63/53/47 00 L
RKTF/2-22D-30/25/20 2x2’ 30/25/20 42/35/28 00 L
RKTF/2-14D-30/25/20 1x4’ 30/25/20 42/35/28 00 L
GEN 2
optional sensor SE-KE-IFS06R
21,000 - 35,000 Lumen
Avaiable in 4000K or 5000K Color

OPTION
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
NETWORKED
CONTROL OPTION
NLC
parking garage/canopy
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
GEN 3
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FCPA/2-150-50 150w 5000K 21,000 L
FCPA/2-180-50 180w 5000K 25,000 L
FCPA/2-240-50 240w 5000K 34,000 L
GEN 2
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FCPC-095-50 95w 5000K 12,500 L
FCPC-120-50 120w 5000K 15,800 L
FCPC-150-50 150w 5000K 19,500 L
Major Models Wattage Lumens
FCPG/3-60/45/30 60/45/30 8,400/6,200/4,100 L
FCPG/3-90/75/60 90/75/60 12,000/10,000/8,400 L
FCPG series Cleveland, OH
7,200 - 23,000 Lumen
Avaiable in 5000K, special order on other CCT
60w, 100w, 150w models
FHZR series Class I Div II, Round
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
5,400 - 16,800 Lumen
Avaiable in 5000K, special order on other CCT
40w (2ft), 80w (4ft), 120w (4ft) models
FHZL series Class I Div II, Linear
Scan to view
Spec Sheet
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FHZR-060-50 60w 5000K 8,000 L
FHZR-100-50 100w 5000K 14,000 L
FHZR-150-50 150w 5000K 22,000 L
Lens: Clear flat lens, or Frosted globe drop lens
Optional: Wireguard, 480v models
Major Models Wattage CCT Lumens
FHZL-040-50 40w 5000K 5,600 L
FHZL-080-50 80w 5000K 11,200 L
FHZL-120-50 120w 5000K 16,800 L
Standard: Trunnion mount, 110° lens.
Optional: Wireguard, chain mount, pole mount, surface
mount, 480v models, 20°/ 30°/ 60°/ 80° lens.
UL Listed Class I, Division II, Group A, B, C, D haz-